CARTA DEI VINI



SPUMANTE

Rifol

Moscato

Malvasia 2020
Malvasia

Malvasia 2021
Malvasia

Malvasia Magnum 2020
Malvasia

Trebbiano Magnum 2020
Trebbiano

Carta 2020
Garganega

Forbice 2020
Pinot Nero

Cosmico 2022
Trebbiano

Cosmicone Magnum 2021
Trebbiano

Cuveée lannucci 2021
Sour Ale con uve Falanghina

Cuvee Canlibero 2021
Sour Ale con uve Aglianico

Spaccarella 2021
Sour Ale con albicocche

Granma Rosato s.a.
Aglianico, Piedirosso

Ezio Cerruti
Piemonte
Italia

Podere Magia
Emilia Romagna
ltalia

Podere Magia
Emilia Romagna
ltalia

Podere Magia
Emilia Romagna
ltalia

Podere Magia
Emilia Romagna
Italia

Tenuta L'Armonia
Veneto
[talia

Tenuta L’Armonia
Veneto
Italia

Casale Certosa
Lazio
[talia

Casale Certosa
Lazio
[talia

Maestri del Sannio
Campania
Italia

Maestri del Sannio
Campania
[talia

Maestri del Sannio
Campania
[talia

Casa Brecceto
Campania
Italia

33

55

50

110

110

62

62

24

55

30

30

40

24



Extra Brut Cidre

Champagne Infusion
Brut Nature Rosé
Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier, Pinot Nero

Champagne L'Indigéne
Brut Nature
Pinot Meunier

Lilyale Grand Cru Brut Nature s.a.

Magnum
Chardonnay

Boisson Sauvage
Saison

Ki Pik Magnum 2020
Sylvaner

Schilcher Frizzante
Blauer Wildbacher

Puro Magnum 2011
Chardonnay, Ribolla Gialla

Ferme de la Vallée au Tanneur
Normandy, Repentigny
France

Marteaux Guillaume
Vallée de la Marne
France

Marteaux Guillaume
Vallée de la Marne
France

Waris Hubert

Avize, Vallée De La Marne
France

Francois Blanchard
Loire
France

Petit Bouchon
Saint-Pierre, Alsace
France

Strohmeier
Stiria
Austria

Movia
Brda
Slovenia

25

60

75

180

30

100

30

20



VINI
BIANCHI
ITALIANI

Reis 2022
Cortese

Aombra 2022
Cortese, Chardonnay

Fuoripista 2021
Pinot Grigio

Fontanasanta 2021
Nosiola

Quinto Quarto Sivi 2021

Pinot Grigio

Terra 2015
Albana

Anthia PiPe 2022
Pigato

Lumassina di Bosco 2018

Lumassina

Lumassina di Bosco 2019

Lumassina

Bianco Testalonga 2022

Vermentino

Desko 2022
Procanico

Tristo Bianco 2015
Trebbiano

La Mauvaisie Reputation 2019

Verdicchio

Rocco di Carpeneto
Piemonte
[talia

Tenuta Foresto
Piemonte
[talia

Elisabetta Foradori
Trentino Alto Adige
[talia

Elisabetta Foradori
Trentino Alto Adige
[talia

Franco Terpin
Friuli Venezia Giulia
[talia

Villa Papiano
Emilia Romagna
Italia

Terraze Singhie
Liguria
ltalia

Terraze Singhie
Liguria
ltalia

Terraze Singhie
Liguria
Italia

Testalonga
Liguria
[talia

La Disfida Vini Testardi

Toscana
[talia

Cantina Marco Merli
Umbria
[talia

Apiua
Marche
[talia

24

26

65

65

38

45

45

95

65

60

25

43

40



Lefric Magnum 2020
Trebbiano, Malvasia

Lefric Magnum 2022
Trebbiano, Malvasia

Avora Magnum 2019
Passerina, Pecorino, Trebbiano

Avora Magnum 2022
Passerina, Pecorino, Trebbiano

Gallieno Magnum 2017
Malvasia Puntinata

Alborea 2022
Grechetto, Malvasia

Sempre in Due 2021
Maturano

Indico 2022
Procanico

Liane Bianco 2022
Procanico

Magnetic Fluo 2021
Trebbiano, Malvasia

La Poderosa 2022
Coda di Volpe

Rancio 2022
Greco

Nadar 2022
Fiano

Vigneti Vallorani
Marche
ltalia

Vigneti Vallorani
Marche
[talia

Vigneti Vallorani
Marche
Italia

Vigneti Vallorani
Marche
Italia

Riserva della Cascina
Lazio
[talia

Casale Certosa
Lazio
[talia

Fra i Monti
Lazio
ltalia

Liane
Lazio
ltalia

Liane
Lazio
ltalia

Alchimia
Abruzzo
[talia

Casa Brecceto
Campania
[talia

Casa Brecceto
Campania
[talia

Casa Brecceto
Campania
[talia

920

80

20

80

79

22

28

30

35

50

28

34

30



Chora Bianco Magnum 2022
Mantonico

Halleluja 2021
Pinot Bianco

G Acacia 2019
Guarnaccia Bianca

Il Raglio dell’Asino 2022
Greco Bianco

Biancammare 2022
Grillo

Altomare 2020
Grillo

Altogrado 2015
Catarratto

Altogrado 2015
Grillo

Vignammare Magnum 2019
Grillo

Zibibbo Magnum 2022
Zibibbo

Ephalump 2022

Grecanico, Carricante, Cattarato

Egesta 2019
Grillo

Krimiso 2019
Catarratto

Alvas 2021
Retallada, Vernaccia, Nuragus,
Semidano, Vermentino, Malvasia

L’Acino
Calabria
ltalia

L’Acino
Calabria
[talia

L’Acino
Calabria
[talia

L’Acino
Calabria
ltalia

Barraco
Sicilia
[talia

Barraco
Sicilia
[talia

Barraco
Sicilia
[talia

Barraco
Sicilia
[talia

Barraco
Sicilia
[talia

Barraco
Sicilia
[talia

Giardini ColeRinger
Sicilia
ltalia

Aldo Viola
Sicilia
[talia

Aldo Viola
Sicilia
[talia

PaneVino
Sardegna
ltalia

47

27

40

22

32

49

100

100

75

82

920

44

42

50



VINI
BIANCHI
ESTERI

Le Moulin 2021
Melon de Bourgogne

Montjouis 2021
Chenin Blanc

Montjouis Magnum 2021
Chenin Blanc

Les Pentes 2022
Chenin Blanc

Les Eaux Bonnes Magnum 2015
Chenin Blanc

A Table 2020
Sauvignon Blanc

Magical Lightness Magnum 2020
Chenin, Riesling

Demoiselle Magnum 2019
Gewdlrztraminer

Les Mains Libres Magnum 2020
Savagnin

Un Long Dimanche 2021
de Pressurage Magnum
Pinot Gris

La Commune 2022
Cardonnay, Pinot Blanc, Pinot Gris,
Gewurztraminer, Sylvaner

3 Le Orange 2022
Gewurztraminer

Baboss 2021
Muscat, Pinot Gris, Auxerrois

Le Raisin a Plume
Loira
Francia

Julien Prével
Loira
Francia

Julien Prével
Loira
Francia

Domaine La Paonnerie
Loire
France

Closerie de Belle Poule
Loira
Francia

Francois Blanchard
Loira
Francia

Du Vin aux Liens
Alsazia
Francia

Domaine Rietsch
Alsazia
Francia

Domaine Rietsch
Alsazia
Francia

Les Enfantes Terribles
Alsazia
Francia

Pierre Weber
Alsazia
Francia

Pierre Weber
Alsazia

Francia

Petit Bouchon
Alsazia
France

35

40

75

34

127

50

100

110

100

100

38

44

36



L’Orange Galuois 2021
Gewdrztraminer, Riesling

Rhapsodie 2021
Pinot Gris

Osperling 2019
Pinot Gris

Neuweg 2020
Gewurztraminer

Tryo 2022
Gewurztraminer, Sylvaner, Pinot Gris

Montalaboz 2019
Chardonnay

Le Moulins 2018
Chardonnay, Savagnin

Savagnin 2022
Savagnin

Chardonnay 2020
Chardonnay

Saint Savin 2020
Chardonnay

En Bois d’Arnaux 2019
Savagnin

Le Temps d'une Bise 2022
Viognier

Au Vent 2021
Sauvignon Blanc

Domaine Bohn
Alsace
France

Vincent Gross
Alsace
France

Vincent Gross
Alsace
France

Vincent Gross
Alsace
France

Vincent Gross
Alsace
France

Domaine de la Touraize
Jura
Francia

Domaine de la Touraize
Jura
Francia

Hubert Thibaut
Jura
Francia

Hubert Thibaut
Jura
Francia

Les Pieds Sur Terres
Jura
Francia

Les Pieds Sur Terres
Jura
Francia

Thibaud Capellaro
Rhone
Francia

Ad Vinum
Languedoc
Francia

40

46

47

47

30

65

58

45

45

72

74

40

40



Corne 2022 Ad Vinum 34

Grenache Blanc, Viognier, Vermentino Languedoc

Francia
Poupole 2020 Opi d’aqui 30
Picpoul Languedoc

Francia
Metonymia 2020 Rémi et Patricia Bonneton 28
Viognier, Marsanne, Roussane Ardeche

Francia
Metisse 2020 Rémi et Patricia Bonneton 30
Syrah, Viognier Ardeche

Francia
GB Magnum 2020 La Vrille et le Papillon 140
Grenache Blanc Ardeche

Francia
Golem 2022 Recerca 35
Macabeo Catalunya Nord

Francia
Voltor 2022 Recerca 32
Macabeo, Muscat Catalunya Nord

Francia
Hadouken 2021 ZULU 28
Macabeo Catalunya Nord

Francia
Tatsima 2016 Domaine Amistat 25
Grenache Gris Catalunya Nord

Francia
Nespola 2017 Tutti Frutti Ananas 40
Vermentino, Grenache Blanc, Catalunya Nord
Grenache Gris Francia
Rebula 2021 Nando 32
Ribolla Gialla Plesivo

Slovenia
Malvazija 2022 Stemberger 28
Malvasia Istriana Vipacco Valley

Slovenia
Zelen 2022 Stemberger 28
Zelen Vipacco Valley

Slovenia
Rumeni Muskat 2018 Keltis 42
Muscat Bizeljsko

Slovenia



VINI
ROSATI

Riflessi Rosi 2022
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Marzemino

Pietra Filosofale 2022
Montepulciano

Glam 2021
Magliocco

Non Finito / Infinito 2022
Nerello, Carricante, Grecanico,
Grenache, Cattarato

Chupito 2022
Semillon, Gamay

King Kong 2021
Melon de Bourgogne, Gamay

Hallequin 2022
Sauvignon, Syrah

Eugenio Rosi
Trentino
[talia

Alchimia
Abruzzo
[talia

L’acino
Calabria
ltalia

Giardini ColeRinger
Sicilia
ltalia

Le Raisin a Plume
Loire
France

Le Raisin a Plume
Loire
France

Ad Vinum
Languedoc
Francia

35

19

24

920

30

27

42



VINI
ROSSI
ITALIANI

Aur-Oura 2021
Dolcetto

Merlot Magnum 2007
Merlot

Quinto Quarto Rosso 2020
Merlot, Cabernet Souvignon

Rosso Filarole Magnum 2020
Barbera

Remedio Rosso 2022
Barbera

Syrah 2020
Syrah

Chianti Riserva 2016
Poggio ai Mori
Sangiovese

Halley 2019
Sangiovese

Eretico 2019
Cabernet Sauvignon

Vigna Manent 2022
Sangiovese

IX Miglio Rosso 2022

Merlot, Sangiovese e Montepulciano

Costa di Basalto 2022
Syrah

Piglio 2020
Cesanese di Affile

Rocco di Carpeneto
Piemonte
ltalia

Dario Princic
Friuli Venezia Giulia
[talia

Franco Terpin
Friuli Venezia Giulia
ltalia

Az. Agricola Filarole
Emilia Romagna
ltalia

Remedio
Emilia Romagna
ltalia

Stefano Amerighi
Toscana
ltalia

San Donatino
Toscana
[talia

San Donatino
Toscana
[talia

San Donatino
Toscana
[talia

La Disfida Vini Testardi

Toscana
[talia

Riserva della Cascina
Lazio
[talia

Riserva della Cascina
Lazio
[talia

Abbia Nova
Lazio
[talia

20

270

40

50

28

60

39

52

24

25

18

23

33



Luperco 2017
Montepulciano

Liane Rosso 2017
Sangiovese, Cesanese

Brutal 2022
Montepulciano

Pitatza 2019
Aglianico

Picaro 2022
Piedirosso

Chora Rosso Magnum 2019
Magliocco

Giacobino 2017
Magliocco

Pignatello 2018
Pignatello

Nero D’Avola 2019
Nero D'Avola

Tutto passa 2022
Carricante, Grecanico, Grillo,
Nerello Mascalese, Grenache

E La Nave Va 2022
Grenache, Nerello

Attia 2021
Nerello Mascalese

Kaos 5.0 2022

Nerello Mascalese, Nerello Cappuccio

Casale Certosa
Lazio
[talia

Liane
Lazio
[talia

Alchimia
Abruzzo
[talia

Casa Brecceto
Campania
[talia

Casa Brecceto
Campania
[talia

L’Acino
Calabria
[talia

L’Acino
Calabria
[talia

Barraco
Sicilia
[talia

Barraco
Sicilia
[talia

Giardini ColeRinger
Sicilia
ltalia

Giardini ColeRinger
Sicilia
ltalia

Etnella
Sicilia
ltalia

Etnella
Sicilia
[talia

25

30

26

43

32

47

54

42

42

58

920

26

45



Moretto
Nerello Mascalese, Perricone, Syrah

Rosso di Contrada 2018
Nero D'Avola

Rosso di Contrada Magnum 2018
Nero D'Avola

Tanka Salina 2020
Cannonau, Monica, Bovale, Tintillu

Tanka Scuriosa 2021
Monica, Tintillu, Bovale

Pikade 2021
Carignano, Monica

Girotondo 2021
Giro, Moscato

Aldo Viola
Sicilia
[talia

Marabino
Sicilia
[talia

Marabino
Sicilia
[talia

PaneVino
Sardegna
[talia

PaneVino
Sardegna
[talia

PaneVino
Sardegna
[talia

PaneVino
Sardegna
[talia

30

28

75

45

45

50

58



VINI
ROSSI
ESTERI

Gonzo Magnum 2019
Gamay

A Bout 2022
Aboriou

Perrontonic 2020
Cabernet Franc

Pinot Noir Vieille Vigne 2020
Magnum
Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir Tradition 2019
Pinot Noir

Le Coup de Jus 2022
Pinot Noir, Riesling, Pinot Gris

Le Coup de Jus Magnum 2022
Pinot Noir, Riesling, Pinot Gris

Santenay Rouge Magnum 2021

Pinot Noir

Santenay Rouge 2020
Pinot Noir

La Grain de Sénevé Magnum 2018

Vos Lettres sont Irrésistibles
Gamay

La Grain de Sénevé 2022

Ad Semper
Gamay

Beaujolais Rouge 2021
Gamay

Trousseau Les Trouillots 2020
Trousseau

Stéphane Cyran
Lorraine
Francia

Le Raisin a Plume
Loira
Francia

Francois Blanchard
Loira
Francia

Domaine Rietsch
Alsace
Francia

Domaine Bohn
Alsace
France

Domaine Bohn
Alsace
France

Domaine Bohn
Alsace
France

Domaine Bonnardot
Bourgogne
Francia

Domaine Bonnardot
Bourgogne
Francia

Hervé Ravera
Beaujolais
Francia

Hervé Ravera
Beaujolais
Francia

Séléné
Beaujolais
Francia

Les Pieds sur Terre
Jura
Francia

120

45

45

110

28

28

60

112

55

920

30

50

50



Trousseau Les Trouillots 2020

Magnum
Trousseau

Poulsard Les Trouillots 2020
Poulsard

Trousseau 2021
Trousseau

Sur la Cote Magnum 2018
Pinot Noir

Les Corvées 2021
Trousseau

Cotes a Cotes 2018
Trousseau, Pinot Noir

Ze-ro 2022
Syrah, Viognier

Ombre et Lumiere 2022
Grenache, Syrah, Viognier

Rockaille Billy 2022

Gamay d'Auvergne

Crabe 2022
Gamay

Emportée 2022
Syrah

Tous Cousins 2020
Syrah

Groove Magnum 2020
Syrah

Les Pieds sur Terre
Jura
France

Les Pieds sur Terre
Jura
France

Michelle Thibaut
Jura
France

Domaine de la Touraize
Jura
France

Domaine de la Touraize
Jura
France

Domaine de la Touraize
Jura
France

Thibaud Capellaro
Rhone
France

Thibaud Capellaro
Rhoéne
France

Domaine No Control
Auvergne
France

Ad Vinum
Languedoc
France

Ad Vinum
Languedoc
France

La Vrille et le Papillon
Ardeche
France

Domaine Ozil
Ardeche
France

125

54

72

140

60

52

36

45

45

37

42

30

88



Gourmandise Magnum 2020
Syrah, Grenache

Le Marmot 2022
Cinsault, Grenache

Gare du Nord 2021
Grenache

Youkali 2020
Grenache, Syrah

Les Candides Magnum 2017
Grenache, Mourvedre

Faire Avec 2021
Alicante, Clairette Rose

Goal Volant 2021
Lledoner Pelut, Muscat

Domaine Ozil
Ardeche
France

Domaine la Grange
Saint Andre
Languedoc

France

Frédéric Agneray
Languedoc
France

Frédéric Agneray
Languedoc
France

Les Grands Enfants
Provence
France

Les Maou
Provence
France

Zulu
Catalunya Nord
France

920

27

22

32

70

22

34



